
 

Volleyball WA High Schools Cup Key Information – May 2024 

 

2024 WA SCHOOLS CUP KEY INFORMATION 

 

 

COMPETITION VENUES 

DATE DIVISIONS VENUES 

Friday, 16 August 

Yr 11, 12 (Open) 

Honours, A & B, 

& All-Abilities 

Bendat Basketball Centre, HBF Arena 

Joondalup, HBF Stadium Claremont, Lords 

Recreation Centre, The Rise Recreation Centre, 

Warwick Stadium 

Monday 19 August – 

Wednesday 21 August  

Yr 7, 8, 9 and 10 

Honours, A & B 

Bendat Basketball Centre, Gold Netball Centre, 

HBF Arena Joondalup, HBF Stadium Claremont, 

Lords Recreation Centre, Warwick Stadium 

Saturday, 31 August 

Yr 8, 9, 10, 11 

and Open 

Honours Finals 

Warwick Stadium 

 

DATE KEY INFORMATION 

Sat, 1 June  Entries Open 

Mon, 1 July  Entries Closed 

Thurs, 4 July  Entry invoices sent to Schools 

Thurs, 18 July  Teacher Meeting 

Fri, 4:00pm, 19 July  Deadline for teams to withdraw with no penalty 

Teams withdrawing after this date forfeit the full entry fee 

Mon, 24 July  Deadline for payment of entry fees 

Fri, 2 August 
Player Registrations (Team Lists) and Player Information Due 

Final fixtures released 

Fri, 16 August  WA Volleyball Schools Cup - Year 11-12 (Open) & All-Abilities 

Mon-Wed, 19 – 21 August WA Volleyball Schools Cup - Year 7-10 

Sat, 31 August  WA Volleyball Schools Cup Honours Finals 


